


HOME OF EVENTS 
URBAN

STYLISH
UNIQUE

Seven areas. Separate or combined.
Large arena. Small arena. Foyer. 

Restaurant. Lounge. Forecourt. Roof terrace.
Architecture that inspires.

Under the iconic roof, up to 4,200 guests
experience magical moments. 

A stage for everyone.
Whether concert, gala, conference, workshop,

conference or presentation.
Every event becomes a highlight here.



Where can you do that? Today an international
conference conference with 2,000 guests.
Tomorrow a convention with 150 influencers. At
the weekend a concert with 4,000 rocking fans.
Next week the product presentation of the latest
E-car.  

The Tempodrom offers the flexibility to organise
space according to your ideas. Let your visions
and ideas become reality: in a place that is known
for its innovative character and a wide range of
possible uses. An architectural masterpiece, that
transforms every event into a unique experience.
Under the iconic roof your guests experience the
perfect symbiosis of aesthetics and functionality. 

In a central location, close to Potsdamer Platz, the
Tempodrom combines modern infrastructure
with impressive design. Here, every event
becomes an unforgettable highlight.
  



KEYFACTS

7 areas for flexible use   

Central location in the heart of Berlin with good
public transport connections

Social & sustainable operations with energy-
efficient building hardware

Combined indoor & outdoor events

Iconic architecture

Exceptional atmosphere for corporate events &
concerts

Diverse utilisation options for 50 
to 4,000 guests

Experienced team with many years of event expertise and
attention to detail

Numerous satisfied customers from various industries



 

TRANSFORMATIVE CENTRE



In the centre of the Tempodrom, the Big Arena rises
like a modern amphitheatre. The Big Arena is more

than just an event hall. It is a versatile space that can
be adapted to the needs of to the needs of any

event. The flexible room elements open up a playing
field for a wide variety of events: from international

congresses and glamorous gala dinners to
innovative product product presentations and

exciting TV shows. 

The Arena, with an impressive diameter of 25
metres, can be adapted to different requirements

by retracting the the mobile lower tier grandstands
and thus creates additional space for creativity and

design. 

The magnificent architectural masterpiece of the
Tempodrom - the roof structure reminiscent of a

circus tent structure, which proudly rises up to 30
metres. It gives the arena an unmistakable

silhouette. This roof, which takes up the tradition of
the the circus world, is not just a visual highlight.
It is a symbol of the versatility and the magic that

comes to life in the Big Arena.



FACTS BIG ARENA
Area (total)  
Area (ring/scene) 
Capacity

CAPACITY
Conference/meeting
Manege: up to approx. 900 pers. 

Dinner/buffet/reception

in row seating

Ring + lower tier: 
770 + 430 = 1,200 pers.
Ring + lower tier + upper tier: 
770 + 430 + 2,000 = 3,200 pers.

 

up to 1,770 pers.

2,800sqm
1,400sqm

Further information and floor plan

Dinner round tables: 830 pers. 
Dinner long tables: 1,000 pers.  
Reception mixed seating:   

up to 3,500 pers.  

https://www.tempodrom.de/en/location/big-arena/


Conference with 1,000 guests

Conference & reception in the evening with 800 guests Trade show with 400 guests

Conference & product presentation with 2,500 guests



Get-Together with 800 guests 

Seated Dinner with 600 guests Fashion–Show with 2,000 guests

Award Ceremony with 1,500 guests



SMALL ARENA
SMART ALLROUNDER 



A true all-rounder. The Small Arena of the
Tempodrom impresses with its versatility. 

Equipped with a flexible stage, the Small Arena
offers space for creative productions and
special experiences. Whether conference,

presentation presentation or party - the Small
Arena can be customised to your needs. 

With a separate entrance, it is perfect for intimate
events with up to 400 guests. For larger events, it

can be seamlessly connected to the foyer of the
large arena, to create additional capacity.



FACTS SMALL ARENA
Area (total)  
Foyer area  
Manege area 

CAPACITY
depending on seating
 Cinema 300 pers.
Parliament 80 pers.
Banquet 96 pers.  
Reception 80 pers.

approx. 255sqm
approx. 63sqm 
approx. 115sqm

Further information and floor plan

https://www.tempodrom.de/en/location/small-arena/


Breakout with 300 guests

 Reception after a conference with 1,200 guests

Conference with 400 guests

Conference in the Big Arena & exhibition in the Small Arena with 2,400 guests



FOYER
MEETING PLACE WITH STYLE



Step inside! Into an elegant and futuristic
composition of glass and timeless plain concrete.
The semi-circular foyer extends over three levels

and impresses with its generous, glazed façade. It
is the ideal place for receptions, exhibitions and

after-show parties.
Thanks to the mobile partition walls, the foyer

can be seamlessly integrated into the
neighbouring Small Arena to provide even more

space.
Here your guests will encounter an ambience

that with changing perspectives and an unusual
topography. A perfect place to socialise and

experience stylish moments.



Further information and floor plan

FACTS FOYER
Floor area 
Ceiling height
Capacity up to approx. 1,200 pers.

4,20 m
approx. 1,000sqm

https://www.tempodrom.de/en/location/foyer/


Conference and exhibition for 1,800 guests

Party after seated dinner with 500 guests

Conference with 800 guests

Get-together after the conference in the Big Arena with 1,300 guests



FORECOURT AND
ROOF TERRACE
360˚ OUTDOOR



It only exists once: this unique backdrop.
360° over Berlin.

The forecourt and roof terrace of the Tempodrom
offer spacious outdoor areas  ideal for outdoor

events. Here you have the opportunity to
welcome your guests in an open and spacious

environment, be it for summer parties, receptions
or creative outdoor activities. 

The roof terrace offers an impressive view over
Berlin that enhances any event. The space is

perfect for events that are looking for that special
something extra and the best of indoors and

outdoors.

The spacious terrace, which is embedded in a
park terrace together with the forecourt results in 

an additional outdoor area of 5,000sqm.
 

For combined indoor and outdoor events, they
are suitable as an admission and accreditation

area, reception, tent structures, catering or
exclusive driveways. There are no limits to your

creativity.



FACTS ROOF TERRACE &
FORECOURT
Area (forecourt) 
Area (roof terrace) 
Capacity

approx. 2,000sqm
approx. 3,500sqm
depending on seating

Further information and floor plan

https://www.tempodrom.de/en/location/outdoor-area/


Car presentation with 3,000 guests

Reception on the roof terrace after fashion show with 2,500 guests

Catering on forecourt for conference with 1,000 guests

Exhibition on forecourt & roof terrace for product presentation with 1,400 guests



LOUNGE
BACKSTAGE I

Behind the scenes: Discreet meeting room.
After-show party. Get-together. Speakers Room. 

The lounge is an elegant area. The special part
of your event. VIP guests, speakers or artists

can use this room with a special ambience. The
lounge offers stylish furnishings, a relaxed

atmosphere away from the main event. 

The room is generously proportioned, with
comfortable seating and a bar. The perfect

retreat for guests who want to enjoy their event
in exclusive surroundings.



Reception. Accreditation. Catering. Press
conference. The place for a short break. 

The restaurant is located on the east side of the
Tempodrom. It radiates a bright atmosphere

through its large glass fronts on two sides create
a bright and inviting atmosphere. Equipped with
a bar and live cooking facilities, it offers space to

welcome your guests in a stylish ambience.

The restaurant is a flexibly usable extension of
the other function rooms. It adapts effortlessly to

the needs of every event and rounds off the
overall concept perfectly.RESTAURANT

BACKSTAGE II



FACTS RESTAURANT
Area (total)
Capacity 

FACTS LOUNGE
Area (total) 
Capacity

approx. 100sqm
80 to 100 pers.

approx. 93sqm
60 to 80 pers.



Further information

The Tempodrom has combined architecture and ecology from the very beginning. Even
when the building was constructed in 2001, it was clear that future technologies would be
used. But that was just the beginning of our „green journey“. It's all about acting with
respect and responsibility behaviour in everything we do. Our aim is to embed this
understanding of deeply anchored in all areas of our company and to live the holistic
approach in the long term.

Social commitment (support for children's and youth facilities)

Annual wish list campaign

100% green electricity from renewable energies

Central location with good public transport connections

Cooperation with regional and long-standing partners

Energy-efficient building hardware

Reusable cup system

Recycling processes and waste separation

Paperless office, digitalisation, digital signage

Certified partner of „Sustainable Berlin“ | High Performer

SUSTAINABILITY AND ENGAGEMENT

https://www.tempodrom.de/en/location/nachhaltigkeit/


of the <permanent building= at
Anhalter Bahnhof

by Bremen-based KPS Group

Further information

HISTORY

1999–2001 – Construction phase 

2010 – Takeover 

1998 – Second move 
to the Postbahnhof

December 2001 – Opening 
with presentation of the European Film Award

2004 – Insolvency
of the New Tempodrom Foundation,
TREUGAST successfully continues operations 

1984 – First move  
to the Tiergarten

2005–2009 – Success story  
with 300,000 visitors in 2009

1980 – Foundation of the Tempodrom
as a circus tent on Potsdamer Platz

2024 - 20th anniversary of the <Roncalli
Weihnachtscircus= in the Tempodrom with record
attendance

2024 - Another successful year at the Tempodrom   
with over 450,000 visitors

2007-2008 – Tempodrom launches
sustainability measures with climate 
calculator & climate conference 

2014 – Start our <Wunschzettelaktion= 
for children & young people from social institutions

2023 - Certification as Sustainable Berlin Partner
from <Starter Light= to <High Performer= 

https://www.tempodrom.de/en/location/history/how-it-started/


Get in touch with us 

Your contact person: 
Janina Meyer
Tel. . +49 (0)30 747 37 319
janina.meyer@tempodrom.de

Further information can be found at:
www.tempodrom.berlin

Tempodrom Betriebsgesellschaft 
mbH & Co. KG 
Möckernstraße 10 
10963 Berlin  

Siegessäule

Tiergarten

Potsdamer Platz

Brandenburger Tor

HOME OF EVENTS

https://www.facebook.com/tempodrom
https://www.instagram.com/tempodromberlin/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tempodrom-berlin/
https://www.tiktok.com/@tempodrom
https://www.tempodrom.de/en/location/big-arena/#eventanfrage
https://www.tempodrom.de/en/location/big-arena/#eventanfrage
mailto:janina.meyer@tempodrom.de
http://www.tempodrom.berlin/

